Microfinance

~
\\\



Contents

List of contributors
Preface

1

2

The changing landscape of microfinance

Suresh Sundaresan

The role of international capital markets in microfinance
Brad Swanson

Securitization and micro-credit backed securities (MCBS)
Ray Rahman and Saif Shah Mohammed

Cell phones for delivering micro-loans

Anand Shrivastav

How should governments regulate microfinance?
Richard Rosenberg

Gender empowerment in microfinance

Beatriz Armendariz and Nigel Roome

Index

vi
xi

25

46

71

85

108

123



